New 4-Man Scramble

Member

Rich Buentello (Richie)

Chris Hawkins
Bobby Wiseman
Bob Lackey

Tommy Hale

Rudy Avalos
Danny Pena
Scot Mowles
Greg Givens

Scott McMacken

Charles Johnson (CJ)

Cliff Farmer
C.C. Cox

Jeff Hampton
Kent Farmer
Gary Callarman
Ron Droste

Greg Obermeier

Registration Date
August 29, 2025
August 29, 2025
August 29, 2025
August 30, 2025

August 30, 2025

August 30, 2025

September 1, 2025
September 1, 2025
September 1, 2025
September 2, 2025
September 2, 2025
September 3, 2025
September 5, 2025
September 5, 2025
September 5, 2025
September 5, 2025
September 5, 2025

September 6, 2025

Paid
$100
$200
$40

$100

$100

$100
$20.00
$60

$20
$100
$40.00
$140.00
$40.00
$60
$200.00
$20.00
$20

$120

Memo

betting all on Team#8
$100 #3, $60 #7, $40 #9
Team 9

Team 8

$60 team #3 - $20 team #2 - $20
team #1

#1 $20 #2 $20 #6 $20 #3 $20 #8 $20
Team #1

7

$20 on #8

#2

Team #7 Obermeier

60 onteam 7, 20 on teams 1,3,4,8
20 on team 5, 20 on team 7

$20 EACH #1, #2, #9

Team 4 $100/ Team 8 $100

$20 on team 2

team 4

$40 team 7: $40 team 5: $40 team 6
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