MILLER GOLF CLUB Generated: 2025-10-21 15:52

New 4-Man Scramble September 7, 2025

Member	Registration Date	Paid	Memo
Rich Buentello (Richie)	August 29, 2025	\$100	betting all on Team#8
Chris Hawkins	August 29, 2025	\$200	\$100 #3, \$60 #7, \$40 #9
Bobby Wiseman	August 29, 2025	\$40	Team 9
Bob Lackey	August 30, 2025	\$100	Team 8
Tommy Hale	August 30, 2025	\$100	\$60 team #3 - \$20 team #2 - \$20 team #1
Rudy Avalos	August 30, 2025	\$100	#1 \$20 #2 \$20 #6 \$20 #3 \$20 #8 \$20
Danny Pena	September 1, 2025	\$20.00	Team #1
Scot Mowles	September 1, 2025	\$60	7
Greg Givens	September 1, 2025	\$20	\$20 on #8
Scott McMacken	September 2, 2025	\$100	# 2
Charles Johnson (CJ)	September 2, 2025	\$40.00	Team #7 Obermeier
Cliff Farmer	September 3, 2025	\$140.00	60 on team 7 , 20 on teams 1,3,4,8
C.C. Cox	September 5, 2025	\$40.00	20 on team 5, 20 on team 7
Jeff Hampton	September 5, 2025	\$60	\$20 EACH #1, #2, #9
Kent Farmer	September 5, 2025	\$200.00	Team 4 \$100 / Team 8 \$100
Gary Callarman	September 5, 2025	\$20.00	\$20 on team 2
Ron Droste	September 5, 2025	\$20	team 4
Greg Obermeier	September 6, 2025	\$120	\$40 team 7: \$40 team 5: \$40 team 6